Door Closers Concealed in the Floor 185 - 186
Door Closers Concealed in the Head Frame           187
Pivots and Pivot Sets Superior Door Hanging          188
Door Holders and Stops / Thresholds 189
Smoke Actuated Door Closers 190
Electro-Magnetic Door Releases & Locking Device  190
Rixson
®

(888)  DUGMORE
888.384.6673
How to order
Electro-Magnetic Door Releases & Locking Devices
Rixson-Firemark pioneered the development of smoke-actuated door controls. The new
Smok-Chek Vl has been added to the dependable Smok-Chek® V. Each is designed as
a combination smoke detector, door holder/release, and door closer.
This is a Fire/Life Safety product.
Smok-Chek® Vl available in free swing and double egress arms (prefix FS or DE).
The Firemark® series of electromagnets is designed specifically to hold fire and smoke
barrier doors open until released by a remote smoke detector or other switching device.
The complete assembly consists of an armature contact plate with adjustable pivot
mounting for installation on the door and a heavy-duty electromagnet mounted on the wall
or floor behind the door.
Smok-Check V Model Mounting Degree of Opening Detectored
0600 Pull Side 145° No
2600 Pull Side 145° Yes
0601 Push Side 90° No
2601 Push Side 90° Yes
0602 Pull Side Holder 180° No
2602 Push Side Closer 180° Yes
Smok-Check VI Model Mounting Degree of Opening Detectored
4 Pull Pull Side 175° No
6 Pull Pull Side 175° Yes
4 Push Push Side 170° No
6 Push Push Side 170° Yes
Model Number Best Suited for... Total Projection Holding Power
990 Wall Mounted (Concealed Wiring) 1-7/8” 30-40 Ibs.
997 Wall Mounted (Concealed Wiring) 2-1/2” 30-40 Ibs.
998 Wall Mounted (Concealed Wiring) 3-1/2” 30-40 Ibs.
999 Wall Mounted (Concealed Wiring) 4-3/8” 30-40 Ibs.
996 Wall Mounted (Surface Wiring) 4” 30-40 Ibs.
980 Floor Mounted (Concealed Wiring) 6-5/8” (Single Door) 30-40 Ibs.
981 Floor Mounted (Concealed Wiring) 8-1/4” (Double Door) 30-40 Ibs.
972 Heavy Duty Doors 972H (swinging), 972S (sliding), 972U (Overhead) 75 Ibs.
975DA Used to Delay Door Closing During
Momentary Power Failure
Use with 972 Series -
993 Wall Mounted (Heavy Duty Doors) 300 Ibs.
630
Finish